DATE

05-07-20
03-11-20
03-11-20
5-14-20

(05-14-20

03-21-20
03-21-20
{(15-28-2(}
03.28.20)

(15-29-20

PROBATE DOCKET

MAY 2020

JOTINNY WK

JOYCE ELLEN NUNN SHUMATE

JOL IRVEN SHUMATL

VIRCIE DYSART

JOSHUA DALE NOGGHL
JOL DONALD SLEDG

JOHN FRANKLIN EANGFORD

LINDA CAROL HENDRICKS

JAMES THHOLLIN HALE.

FRANCES DAJGLL

TIME CALUSE # ESTATE

10:00 AM PROTLTS
2:000PM PRO7476
2:50 PM PROVTT
1H):30 AN PRO7473
11:00 AM PROT4E2
PRO7449

2:00 PM PROZITO
2:30 PM PRO7478
100 AM PRO7480
200 1PM PRO74K2
@30 AM PRO748|

NELEE TEWELL WIHLAL

ATTORNEY

RUSTY ALLEN
TORY REDDELL
TOBY REDDELL
KASSIE ROYL:

RUSTY ALLEN
KASSIE ROYE:

TORY REDDELL
TOBY REDDILLL
STAN PEAVY
JESS TURNER

DAN DETACRLZ



